
Smith Co~mty Commission, LLC I 
510 Carmack Ave 

qarthage, TN 37030 

Tariff No. 4 
Effective: 

Section 1. Selliag Commiuion 
A Cattle under 200 tbs $3.00/hd 2.75% gross sales I 

l . Cattle over 200 lbs $4.00/hd 2.75% gross sales iS.25.00/hd minimum 
2. Cow/Calf Pairs $8.00/pr 2.75% gross sales ~35.00/pr minimum 
3. Cows $6.00/hd 2. 75% gross sales $30.00/hd minimum 
4. Bulls $10.00/hd +2.75% gross sales $45.00!hd minimum 

B. Horses & Mules $10.00/hd +2.75% gross sales 
C. Hogs 

I. Grad~ Top & Light Hogs $3.50/hd 2.75% gross sales 

2. Sows $3.50/hd +2.75% gross sales 
3. Boars $3.50/hd + 2.75% gross sales 

D. Goats, Sheep & Lambs $5.50/hd + 2. 75% gross sales 

Section 2. No Sales 
A All Livestock Head Commission + Vet Charges 

Section 3. Insurance 

A Livestock .003 ofgross sales 
B. Payment .00067 ofgross sales 

Section 4. Veterinary Services 
A. The schedule ofcharges on alf necessary veterinary services performed by an accredited 

veterinarian will be at postal qniform per head rates,. pursuant to company agreements with the 
veterinarian performing such services and does not contain any charges retained by the marlcet. 

Section 5. Special or Uausual Services 
A Special sales & marketing ser}'ice, such as involved in featured registered cattle and calfsales, 

not usually required in handlliig livestock for sale and other than specifi~ will be charged for 
under special arrangement. 

Secdoa6.. Other Charxes & Fees 
A. Check Off money will be collpcted as stated by Federal and State law. 

Section 7. Rules & Regulations 
A. full day is to pay in full 
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All buyers must pay in on the ofthe sale unless authorization received 

P. • 




